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Bus N3 Oxford Circus - Westminster - Brixton - Crystal 
Palace - Bromley South & North
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Direction
Bromley North Station — Margaret Street /Oxford Circus

83 stops

Open route schedule

Bromley North Station

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley High Street / The Mall

Bromley South Station

St Mark's Church

Queen Anne Avenue

Cumberland Road (BR2)

Broadoaks Way

Westmoreland Road / Barnfield Wood Road

Brabourne Rise

Hayes Lane / Kingswood Road

Den Close

Scotts Lane Park Langley

Kenwood Drive

The Chinese Garage

Overbury Avenue

Chancery Lane Beckenham

Bromley Road / St Georges Church

Manor Road (BR3)

Beckenham High St / Kelsey Sq

Beckenham High Street / War Memorial

Route schedule
Bromley North Station — Margaret Street /Oxford Circus

Monday 00:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:15-23:45

Wednesday 00:15-23:45

Thursday 00:15-23:45

Friday 00:05-23:45

Saturday 00:05-23:45

Sunday 00:15-23:45

Route info

Direction: Bromley North Station

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Hayne Road Beckenham

Clock House Station

Beckenham Road Tram Stop

Kent House

Clevedon Road

Penge / Sainsbury's

Penge / Pawleyne Arms

Avenue Road (Se20)

Anerley Road / Oak Grove Road

Maple Road (Se20)

Seymour Villas

Anerley Road / Anerley Station

Anerley Park

Thicket Road Anerley

Crystal Palace Station

Anerley Hill / Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace Parade

Crystal Palace Parade / College Road

Dulwich Wood Park / College Road

Dulwich Wood Park / Kingswood Drive

Gipsy Hill

Alleyn Road

Church Approach

South Croxted Road

Park Hall Road

Lings Coppice

Croxted Road / Thurlow Park Rd

Pymers Mead



Turney Road

Croxted Close

Norwood Road (Se24)

Brockwell Park

Herne Hill Station

Brockwell Lido

Chaucer Road / Effra Parade

Brixton Water Lane

Morval Road

St Matthews Estate

Lambeth Town Hall

Brixton Station

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Villa Road

Loughborough Road

Groveway

Hillyard Street

Vassall Road (SW9)

St. Mark's Church Kennington

Kennington Park Post Office

Windmill Row

Kennington Lane

Fitzalan Street

Kennington Road / Imperial War Museum

Pratt Walk

Horseferry Road

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

Horse Guards Parade

Trafalgar Square



Regent Street / St James's

Piccadilly Circus

Beak Street / Hamleys Toy Store

Oxford Circus Station

Margaret Street /Oxford Circus



Direction
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — Bromley North Station

88 stops

Open route schedule

Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Conduit Street / Hamleys Toy Store

Piccadilly Circus

Haymarket / Charles II Street

Trafalgar Square

Whitehall / Trafalgar Square

Whitehall / Horseguards Avenue

Horse Guards Parade

Westminster Station / Parliament Square

Abingdon Street

Horseferry Road

Lambeth Palace

Pratt Walk

Lambeth Road / Kennington Road

Kennington Road / Imperial War Museum

Fitzalan Street

Kennington Lane

Windmill Row

Kennington Park Post Office

St. Mark's Church Kennington

Vassall Road (SW9)

Groveway

Loughborough Road

Villa Road

Brixton Road / Brixton Police Station

Route schedule
Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St — Bromley North Station

Monday 00:45-05:45

Tuesday 00:45-05:45

Wednesday 00:45-05:45

Thursday 00:45-05:45

Friday 00:45-05:45

Saturday 00:45-05:45

Sunday 00:45-05:45

Route info

Direction: Oxford Circus Stn /Margaret St

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min
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Brixton Station

St Matthew's Church

St Matthews Estate

Morval Road

Dalberg Road / Effra Parade

Milton Road (Se24)

Brockwell Lido

Herne Hill Station

Brockwell Park

Guernsey Grove

Turney Road

Pymers Mead

Croxted Road / Thurlow Park Rd

Lings Coppice

Ildersly Grove

Park Hall Road

Church Approach

South Croxted Road

Gipsy Hill

Dulwich Wood Park / Kingswood Drive

Dulwich Wood Park / College Road

Crystal Palace Parade / College Road

Crystal Palace Parade

Crystal Palace Park / Anerley Hill

Crystal Palace Station

Hamlet Road

Thicket Road Anerley

Anerley Road / Anerley Station



Seymour Villas

Betts Way

Anerley Road / Croydon Road

Anerley Road / Oak Grove Road

Avenue Road (Se20)

Penge / Pawleyne Arms

Penge / Sainsbury's

Clevedon Road

Kent House

Beckenham Road Tram Stop

Clock House Station

Beckenham Library

Hayne Road Beckenham

Beckenham High Street / War Memorial

Manor Road (BR3)

Bromley Road / St Georges Church

Chancery Lane Beckenham

Overbury Avenue

The Chinese Garage

Kenwood Drive

Scotts Lane Park Langley

Den Close

Hayes Lane / Kingswood Road

Brabourne Rise

Westmoreland Road / Barnfield Wood Road

Broadoaks Way

Westmoreland Rd /Cumberland Rd

Queen Anne Avenue

St Mark's Church



Bromley South Station

Elmfield Road / The Mall

Bromley Civic Centre

Bromley Town Hall

West Street Bromley

Bromley North Station

N3 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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